PSEN sc B 5.5

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

= Scanner base version, 5.5 m safety zone

wil |

Technical details

Certifications:

Operating range warning zone:
Rotation time:

Selectable resolutions:

No. of safety zones simultaneous mon.:
No. of zones simultaneous monitoring:
Number of zone configurations:

Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

CE;cULus Listed;TUV
40 m

30 ms

70 mm

1

2

3

102.0 mm
152.0 mm
112.5 mm
2140g
1530 g

0-50°C

6D000001

Accessories
540319 PSEN cable axial M12 8-pole 3m
b\
L
540320 PSEN cable axial M12 8-pole 5m
A
LI
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540321 PSEN cable axial M12 8-pole 10m
540326 PSEN cable axial M12 8-pole 30m
631072 PSEN op Ethernet cable 3m

m 631073 PSEN op Ethernet cable 10m

w 6D000004 PSEN sc bracket H
6D000002 PSEN sc bracket PR

i IR, 6D000003 PSEN sc bracket P

6D000010 PSEN sc bracket F

- 6D000011
11 J‘L _r

PSEN sc bracket C
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